Plugs & Receptacles
PowerMate™
drilling pin and
sleeve connectors
• Longer product life
• Reduced maintenance
• Enhanced safety
• Easy to install

3 3 pole
4 4 pole
Ordering information
Part number example and description
CCP3034BC–RS
Eaton's Crouse-Hinds PowerMate™ plug, 30A, 3 wire, 4 pole, 0.390-1.375" cable range, reverse service
30 Amp: Receptacles, plugs, connectors
Wire sizes
60 Amp: Receptacles, plugs, connectors
Back boxes
Back boxes
Plug Cord connector
Description &
configuration Receptacle Cable range
Part
number Cable range
Part
number
2 wire
2 pole
style 1
CDR3022 0.390-1.375” CCP3022BC 0.390-1.375” CRC3022BC
2 wire
3 pole
style 2
CDR3023 0.390-1.375” CCP3023BC 0.390-1.375” CRC3023BC
3 wire
3 pole
style 1
CDR3033 0.390-1.375” CCP3033BC 0.390-1.375” CRC3033BC
3 wire
4 pole
style 2
CDR3034 0.390-1.375” CCP3034BC 0.390-1.375” CRC3034BC
4 wire
4 pole
style 1
CDR3044 0.390-1.375” CCP3044BC 0.390-1.375” CRC3044BC
Plug Cord connector
Description &
configuration Receptacle Cable range
Part